Position

Mechanic
Mechanic
Lead Mechanic

Mechanic

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department

Vehicle Maintenance
Vehicle Maintenance
Vehicle Maintenance

Vehicle Maintenance

Total Wages

$67,846
$62,692
$60,773
$44,759

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,660
$23,804
$23,461
$17,053



