Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mechanic		Covina-Valley Unified	Vehicle Maintenance	\$67,846	\$18,660
Mechanic		Covina-Valley Unified	Vehicle Maintenance	\$62,692	\$23,804
Lead Mechanic		Covina-Valley Unified	Vehicle Maintenance	\$60,773	\$23,461
Mechanic		Covina-Valley Unified	Vehicle Maintenance	\$44,759	\$17,053